Galway / Clare Hillclimbs
Ballyallaban
17th April 2011

Place No.
1 9
2 37
3 23
4 5
5 351
6 62
7 151
8 352
9 355
10 103
11 911
12 186
13 81
14 350
15 203
16 357
17 362
18 137
19 39
20 815
21 703
22 43
23 146
24 917
25 26
26 457
27 131
28 916
29 179
30 60
31 18
32 404
33 603
34 65
35 721
36 187
37 518
38 178
39 35
40 561
41 163
42 302
43 631
44 136
45 133
46 51
47 311
48 11
49 82
50 201
51 360
52 904
53 90
54 139
55 56
56 74
57 400
58 99
59 135
60 733
61 169
62 42
63 176
64 691
65 111
66 101
67 21
68 210
69 16
70 177
71 411

DNF - Run 2
179
210
DNF - Run 3
5
131

Name

Simon McKinley
Frank Byrnes
Brendan Keane
Dermot Nolan
Eanna Carroll
Adrian McCallion
Phil Price

Rory Stephens
Trevor Cullen
Ray Cunningham
Peter Cummins
Tom Flaherty
Dean Laffey
Torsten Schmidt
Tommy Murphy
John O'Sullivan
Ger Hodgins

Pat Barry

Enda Byrne
Patrick Haughey
Brendan Harpur
Tom Ryan

Alan Fair

Pat Murphy

John Farrell
Kieran Curran
Colin Keegan
Jack Deegan

Ger Connor
Martin Casey
Niall O'Sullivan
Michael McNamara
John Mahon
John Kenny
Kevin McHugo
Keith O Halloran
Colm Dunphy
Peter Hollingwood
Siobhan McCann
David Szymanski
Nigel Byrson
Michael Feeney
Roland Doherty
Tommy Flanagan
Pat Ryan

John Whitley
Martin Keegan
Mick O'Shea
Declan Courtney
John Bradley
John Fitzgerald
Georgie Bell
Shane O Donohgue
Joe McCann
William Power
Stephen O'Shea
Al Meaney
Vinny O Reilly
Scott Milligan
Pat Flaherty
Jarlath Conneely
Matt Dunne
James Power
Michael Conneely
Elaine O'Reilly
Trish Daly

John Courtney
Adrian Courtney
Deirdre Delaney
David Walsh
Frank Nuttall

Ger Connor
Adrian Courtney

Dermot Nolan
Colin Keegan

Car
Lant RT 2
Pilbeam
Swallow R14
Reynard P873
Honda Civic
Normandale
Reynard P873
Radical
Escort G3
Austin Mini
Darrian
Escort Mk 2
Reynard SF 81
Escort
Honda Civic
Citroen C2
Opel Manta
Ford Escort
VW Vee
Escort Mk2
Delta T81
Opel Corsa
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort MK 1
Opel Corsa
Mini
Peugeot 205
Suberua Impereza
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort
DJ ADS1
Ford Escort
Honda Civic
Toyota Starlet
Laser FF 1600
Honda Civic
Leastone
Caterham Super 7
Fiat Uno
MG ZR
Opel Corsa
Manta
Honda Civic
VW Golf
Mini
MGBT
Citroen C2
Opel Corsa
BMW M3
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
VW Vee
Mini BMC
Starlet
Suziki Swift
Porsche 924S
Leastone
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
MG Midget
Escort
Honda Civic
Mini
Fiesta
Fiat Uno
Fiat Uno
Van Diemen FVJ
Escort Mk 2
Graham

Suberua Impereza
Fiat Uno

Reynard P873
Mini
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Run1
95.27
103.65
109.71
114.52
115.89
122.85
118.87
119.52
119.49
118.26
118.96
119.91
118.92
120.08
126.42
124.50
122.76
128.72
124.13
126.19
143.56
126.19
129.33
126.62
126.36
129.51
127.45
129.70
129.27
132.06
136.59
129.68
130.16
135.18
133.38
132.87
135.32
134.33
135.11
141.46
131.75
137.68
134.35
133.78
137.17
135.77
139.79
136.06
139.59
139.55
142.24
138.10
139.69
142.78
141.10
139.65
142.38
148.98
147.24
147.48
147.16
148.68
145.10
149.14
152.44
153.45
153.71

189.10

165.41
190.13

129.27

114.52
127.45

Run 2
93.56
101.28
109.80
113.23
114.28
115.30
115.42
115.48
116.63
119.02
118.38
131.46
118.34
119.34
122.86
124.75
125.18
126.45
123.34
123.47
124.22
125.23
127.34
125.96

126.46
126.60
127.82

130.54
130.95
129.51
132.63
132.29
130.94
138.61
131.42
132.67
131.63
134.13
131.99
133.10
133.35
133.26
133.52
133.73
136.88
135.93
136.41
135.43
138.97
136.32
136.46
137.45
138.67
139.76
143.14
143.09
143.84
144.76
146.07
144.15

150.45
149.45
151.09
157.91

163.96

113.23
126.60

Run 3

101.31

115.56
118.99
140.19
115.64
116.21
117.72
118.11

119.07
122.14
122.39
129.97
123.18
124.11
123.62

125.10
125.17
125.64
127.54
126.52

126.86
127.77
128.31
129.06
129.41

130.64
130.76
131.19
131.82
131.45
132.46
131.67
132.02
132.09
132.41

135.61
133.69
133.86
134.17
134.46
137.43
135.60
135.92
136.46
139.07
139.44
139.48
142.35
143.18
143.49
143.59
144.09
146.22

146.26
150.14
151.69
154.32
163.13

127.77
163.13

Best
93.56
101.28
109.71
113.23
114.28
115.30
115.42
115.48
115.64
116.21
117.72
118.11
118.34
119.07
122.14
122.39
122.76
123.18
123.34
123.47
124.22
125.10
125.17
125.64
126.36
126.46
126.60
126.86
127.77
128.31
129.06
129.41
130.16
130.64
130.76
131.19
131.42
131.45
131.63
131.67
131.75
132.09
132.41
133.26
133.52
133.69
133.86
134.17
134.46
135.43
135.60
135.92
136.46
137.45
138.67
139.48
142.35
143.09
143.49
143.59
144.09
144.15
145.10
146.26
149.45
151.09
153.71
163.13
163.96
165.41
190.13

Gap

7.72
16.15
19.67
20.72
21.74
21.86
21.92
22.08
22.65
24.16
24.55
24.78
25.51
28.58
28.83
29.20
29.62
29.78
29.91
30.66
31.54
31.61
32.08
32.80
32.90
33.04
33.30
34.21
34.75
35.50
35.85
36.60
37.08
37.20
37.63
37.86
37.89
38.07
38.11
38.19
38.53
38.85
39.70
39.96
40.13
40.30
40.61
40.90
41.87
42.04
42.36
42.90
43.89
45.11
45.92
48.79
49.53
49.93
50.03
50.53
50.59
51.54
52.70
55.89
57.53
60.15
69.57
70.40
71.85
96.57
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